Dense collagen is a potent inducer of invadopodia • Artym et al.
T
H
E
 J
O
U
R

UniProt/Swiss HDFC HDFC phosphosites
4EBP1 Eukaryotic translation initiation fac-
tor 4E binding protein 1
4EBP1_HUMAN Y34, T37, T41, S44,
T45, T46, T50, S65,
T68, T70
4EBP1_HUMAN Y34, S35, T36, T37, T41,
S44, T45, T46, T50, S65,
T68, T70, T77, T82
AKAP A kinase (PRKA) anchor protein 11 AKA11_HUMAN S1170, S1172 AKA11_HUMAN S1170, S1172, T1174
AKAP A kinase (PRKA) anchor protein 2 AKAP2_HUMAN S121, S152, S154,
S155, S158, S393,
T399, S748
AKAP2_HUMAN S152, S154, S159, S393,
T399, S748
ARHGAP17 Rho GTPase-activating protein 17 RHG17_HUMAN T679 –
ARHGAP29 Rho GTPase-activating protein 29 RHG29_HUMAN S930, S1029 RHG29_HUMAN S930, S1029
ARHGAP35 Rho GTPase-activating protein 35,
p190A RhoGAP
RHG35_HUMAN S1179 RHG35_HUMAN S1179
ARHGAP5 Rho GTPase-activating protein 5,
p190B RhoGAP
– RHG05_HUMAN S1195
ARHGEF1 Rho GEF 1 ARHG1_HUMAN S863 ARHG1_HUMAN S863
ARHGEF12 Rho GEF 12 ARHGC_HUMAN S341, T736 ARHGC_HUMAN T736
ARHGEF18 Rho/Rac GEF 18 – ARHGI_HUMAN S1103
ARHGEF2 Rho/Rac GEF 2; GEF-H1 ARHG2_HUMAN S151, T152, T153,
S174, T175, T695,
S696, S886
ARHG2_HUMAN S149, S151, T152, S174,